
HOTEL PARK 1 MMC HOTEL PARK 2 ADRIS HALL

"ON2" SPECIAL 

6 classes (INT+ADV)

Tito Ortos & Tamara Flavia 

Livolsi 

"ON1" SPECIAL 

6 classes (INT+ADV)

Nuno Furtado & Vanda 

Gameiro 

INTERPRETING CUBAN 

MUSIC  

6 classes (INT+ADV)

Mario Charón Alvarez & 

Madeline Rodríguez 

(Puertorico) (France) (Cuba)

INTRO TO MERENGUE & 

SALSA

Fran & Veronika

FOOTWORK & 

BODYMOVEMENT

BODY MOVEMENT & STYLE

Prepare your body for what 

follows, work on your style 

and technique

Cuban body movement & 

technique - basics

CHA-CHA-CHÁ SALSA ACROBATICS CASINO CON ESTILO

Shines - back to basics, 

emphasis on the correct 

body & hand postures

Feel like you are up to the 

challenge?

Simple partnerwork combination 

with elements from  rumba, son, 

cha cha cha, mambo

CHA-CHA-CHÁ KIZOMBA I RUEDA DE CASINO

Advanced partnerwork Figuras de Mario

PACHANGA!

17:15

18:15

EVENING DANCE POINTS - Join us on the DANCE POINTS from 20.00-23.30 in the city centre!

22.06.

22.06.

18:15

19:15

19:30

20:30

History, music & basic 

rhythms

Basic steps & simple 

partnerwork

16:00

17:00

PRE-FESTIVAL WORKSHOPS
CROATIAN SUMMER SALSA FESTIVAL 2011

BEGINNER WORKSHOPS

Structured classes for 

beginners with professional 

teachers

Los Mamberos Salsa Adria Productions d.o.o., 2011 www.crosalsafestival.com



HOTEL PARK 1 MMC HOTEL PARK 2 ADRIS HALL

"ON2" SPECIAL 

6 classes (INT+ADV)

Tito Ortos & Tamara Flavia 

Livolsi 

"ON1" SPECIAL 

6 classes (INT+ADV)

Nuno Furtado & Vanda 

Gameiro 

INTERPRETING CUBAN 

MUSIC 

6 classes (INT+ADV)

Mario Charón Alvarez & 

Madeline Rodríguez 

(Puertorico) (France) (Cuba)

SALSA

Rosemarie & Fabris
MAMBO PALLADIUM SALSA-TANGO

SOY CUBANO - DANCING 

ON1, ON2 (Son), ON3

Basic steps, simple 

partnerwork

Shines with style! Partnerwork Dancing on different timings - 

explained - no partnerwork

STYLE WORKSHOP PARTNERWORK SON CUBANO

Put the flavour in your dancing LA style partnerwork Figuras de son - advanced

CHA-CHA-CHÁ

Fran & Veronika

INSPIRATION - SHOW 

STYLE
KIZOMBA II RUEDA DE SON

Rhythm, basic steps, simple 

partnerwork

A choreographed part with a 

touch of show style!

Figuras de Mario in son tiempo

PRE-FESTIVAL WORKSHOPS & IN2 MUSIC FESTIVAL

16.30

17:30

18:00

20:00

23.06.

11:15

12:15

EXCLUSIVE INTERVIEW WITH TIMBA STAR

MANOLITO SIMONET: CUBA & IT'S MUSIC

Interview session and talk about music!

Moderator: Tito Ortos

Guests: Manolito Simonet (musician), Antonio Martinez (promotor/manager endirecto.de)

DANCERS VS DJ’S: VOX POPULI - What the dancers want??

This discussion aims to present and possibly confront two views on DJ’ing the Latin Music: Dj and Dancer 

views. This is the chance for the dancers to finally say what’s on their mind concerning the choice of 

music that DJ’s are playing to them, and in the same time to see what challenges are put in front of DJ’s. 

Ask questions, criticize, suggest, and be constructive! By all means, everyone is invited!

12:30

13:30

10:00

11:00

CROATIAN SUMMER SALSA FESTIVAL 2011

BEGINNER WORKSHOPS

Structured classes for 

beginners with professional 

teachers

23.06.

Los Mamberos Salsa Adria Productions d.o.o., 2011 www.crosalsafestival.com


