PRE-FESTIVAL WORKSHOPS

CROATIAN SUMMER SALSA FESTIVAL 2011

22.06.	HOTEL PARK 1	ммс	HOTEL PARK 2	ADRIS HALL
	BEGINNER WORKSHOPS Structured classes for beginners with professional teachers	"ON2" SPECIAL 6 classes (INT+ADV) Tito Ortos & Tamara Flavia Livolsi (Puertorico)	"ON1" SPECIAL 6 classes (INT+ADV) Nuno Furtado & Vanda Gameiro (France)	INTERPRETING CUBAN MUSIC 6 classes (INT+ADV) Mario Charón Alvarez & Madeline Rodríguez (Cuba)
16:00 17:00	INTRO TO MERENGUE & SALSA Fran & Veronika History, music & basic rhythms Basic steps & simple partnerwork		FOOTWORK & BODYMOVEMENT Prepare your body for what follows, work on your style and technique	BODY MOVEMENT & STYLE Cuban body movement & technique - basics
17:15 18:15 18:15 19:15		CHA-CHA-CHÁ Shines - back to basics, emphasis on the correct body & hand postures CHA-CHA-CHÁ	SALSA ACROBATICS Feel like you are up to the challenge? KIZOMBA I	CASINO CON ESTILO Simple partnerwork combination with elements from rumba, son, cha cha cha, mambo RUEDA DE CASINO
19:30 20:30	IG DANCE POINTS - Join us on the DA	Advanced partnerwork PACHANGA! ANCE POINTS from 20.00-23.30 in the	city centrel	Figuras de Mario

PRE-FESTIVAL WORKSHOPS & IN2 MUSIC FESTIVAL

CROATIAN SUMMER SALSA FESTIVAL 2011

23.06.	HOTEL PARK 1	ммс	HOTEL PARK 2	ADRIS HALL
	BEGINNER WORKSHOPS Structured classes for beginners with professional teachers	"ON2" SPECIAL 6 classes (INT+ADV) Tito Ortos & Tamara Flavia Livolsi (Puertorico)	"ON1" SPECIAL 6 classes (INT+ADV) Nuno Furtado & Vanda Gameiro (France)	INTERPRETING CUBAN MUSIC 6 classes (INT+ADV) Mario Charón Alvarez & Madeline Rodríguez (Cuba)
10:00 11:00	SALSA Rosemarie & Fabris Basic steps, simple partnerwork	MAMBO PALLADIUM Shines with style!	SALSA-TANGO Partnerwork	SOY CUBANO - DANCING ON1, ON2 (Son), ON3 Dancing on different timings - explained - no partnerwork
11:15 12:15	partierwork	STYLE WORKSHOP Put the flavour in your dancing	PARTNERWORK LA style partnerwork	SON CUBANO Figuras de son - advanced
12:30 13:30	CHA-CHA-CHÁ Fran & Veronika	INSPIRATION - SHOW STYLE	KIZOMBA II	RUEDA DE SON
	Rhythm, basic steps, simple partnerwork	A choreographed part with a touch of show style!		Figuras de Mario in son tiempo
16.30 17:30	EXCLUSIVE INTERVIEW WITMANOLITO SIMONET: CUBA Interview session and talk about n Moderator: Tito Ortos Guests: Manolito Simonet (musici	IN2 MUSIC THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
18:00 20:00	DANCERS VS DJ'S: VOX POR This discussion aims to present and views. This is the chance for the dismusic that DJ's are playing to there Ask questions, criticize, suggest, and			